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Druckluftschrauber 1/4" 1800 rpm 113
|/min
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Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Gewicht (kg)

Maximaler Luftverbrauch bei 6.3 bar (I/sec)

Durchschnittlicher Luftverbrauch bei 6.3 bar
(1/min)

Maximaler Luftverbrauch bei 6.3 bar (I/min)
Umdrehungen pro Minute (RPM)
Sechskant (zoll)

Drehmomentbereich (Nm)

Arbeitsdruck (bar)

45485

08712418323108

1.100000

7.6

137

456

1800

1/4'

3-8

6.2
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